
OPEN 
DAY

PER MAGGIORI INFO:
0118123250
mariagrazia.pavia@collegiosangiuseppe.edu.it
giulia.boero@collegiosangiuseppe.edu.it
catherine.manton@collegiosangiuseppe.edu.it

OPEN 
DAY

18/10/2025
15/11/2025
29/11/2025
17/01/2026

    ORE 9-13

TI ASPETTIAMO !
CLICCA SULLA DATA CHE 

PREFERISCI
 PER PRENOTARE 
LA TUA VISITA

https://forms.gle/PLinWekq5LfhaMyq7
https://forms.gle/DuCqpZNugHmdFr7RA
https://forms.gle/FTwBjKTE5XxUtFYK9
https://forms.gle/FM8MHg5BWomKkui96

